
SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHARLIER Amandine BAST BEL 36 3/14/2002
2 BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCA BUL 317 3/26/2003
3 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO BUL 5/30/2005
4 STOYKOVA Kalina ESCA BUL 248 6/11/2002
5 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 375 1/28/2004
6 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 55 10/3/2002
7 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 157 9/10/2003
8 DARDE Cyrielle REIMC FRA 70 2/16/2003
9 LEZINSKA Lisa BLR FRA 69 2/22/2002
10 MARCAILLOU Victoire PARIT FRA 124 3/24/2003
11 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRJ FRA 28 7/2/2002
12 ARNELA Lucia ATSVS GER 472 8/13/2005
13 BALOGH Virag Luca TERE HUN 633 3/30/2004
14 CZEKMAN Luca SZTE HUN 38 10/1/2002
15 FEKETE Hanga HUN 104 10/8/2002
16 FENYVESI Viktoria TERE HUN 61 3/25/2003
17 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 53 4/14/2004
18 KORNYA Sara BHSE HUN 287 5/1/2002
19 KOVACS Reka TERE HUN 141 1/22/2004
20 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 7/5/2005
21 NADASDY Anna HUN 502 5/8/2005
22 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 167 3/9/2002
23 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 193 12/9/2004
24 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN 208 6/28/2002
25 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 289 5/21/2002
26 SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 601 7/28/2003
27 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TORE HUN 453 1/4/2002
28 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 217 10/11/2002
29 TOTH Kata Roza HUN 219 4/9/2004
30 WOLF Eszter HODM HUN 278 2/22/2004
31 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 99 9/8/2003
32 BUIJSE Valerie LAP NED 374 5/28/2005
33 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 103 12/14/2002
34 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 395 8/24/2005
35 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 156 1/25/2004
36 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 134 2/24/2006
37 BARTOL Antonina WART POL 606 11/10/2005
38 KANAS Konstancja WART POL 386 3/2/2004
39 KREC Emilia WART POL 568 1/5/2002
40 SROKA Aleksandra WART POL 472 12/16/2003
41 WOZNIAK Natalia WART POL 309 10/25/2004
42 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 4/18/2002
43 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 311 11/4/2003
44 CORBU Emilia CSTAB ROU 4 2/25/2002
45 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 634 2/17/2005
46 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 92 9/3/2005
47 DUMITRU Amalia CSTAB ROU 305 2/17/2004
48 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 7/26/2007
49 ION Amalia ACSB ROU 10/25/2006
50 KOROSSY Melissa CSSM ROU 127 3/8/2002
51 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 303 4/29/2004
52 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACSB ROU 437 3/15/2006
53 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 3/21/2006
54 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 11/2/2005
55 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 3/5/2006
56 POPA Crina CSASB ROU 204 1/9/2003
57 POPESCU Iulia ACSFT ROU 4/10/2005
58 RADU Paula ACSB ROU 247 10/10/2005
59 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 438 12/17/2004
60 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 90 5/15/2003
61 SUTA Diana CSSM ROU 427 6/18/2002
62 TANASE Alexandra ACSB ROU 506 2/12/2004
63 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 179 8/19/2005
64 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 45 8/24/2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 BODOVA Barbara KSS SVK 119 3/2/2003
66 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 73 10/8/2002
67 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 205 10/27/2003
68 LETKOVICOVA Julia AKADS SVK 7/22/2004
69 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SWE 483 4/3/2003
70 MOBERG Therese EGF SWE 261 12/12/2003
71 POPPEL Ankita EGF SWE 176 10/25/2003
72 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK SWE 2 1/1/2002
73 BLOKHINA Anastasiia UZHG UKR 346 9/8/2003
74 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 420 12/17/2004
75 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 245 4/11/2003
76 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHG UKR 51 2/11/2002
77 KOVAL Nataliia NIKO UKR 177 6/23/2002
78 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4/13/2005
79 MYKHALOVA Maryna KIEW UKR 1/18/2003
80 ORLOVA Sofiia NIKO UKR 246 7/12/2002
81 OSADCHA Alina NIKO UKR 283 3/21/2003
82 POLOZIUK Alina NIKO UKR 10 5/5/2002
83 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 178 4/7/2003
84 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 180 10/12/2004
85 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 37 3/27/2003
86 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 74 2/27/2003
87 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 106 3/20/2002
88 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 327 1/29/2004
89 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 5/28/2004
90 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia DONE UKR 98 1/4/2004
91 ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW UKR 203 5/18/2003



13 pools of 7
70 (76.92% of 91) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 with repêchage from 32 to a final of 8, no fence-off for  
third



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK SWE 2
2 CORBU Emilia CSTAB ROU 4
3 POLOZIUK Alina NIKO UKR 10
4 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRJ FRA 28
5 CHARLIER Amandine BAST BEL 36
6 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 37
7 CZEKMAN Luca SZTE HUN 38
8 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 45
9 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHG UKR 51
10 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 53
11 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 55
12 FENYVESI Viktoria TERE HUN 61
13 LEZINSKA Lisa BLR FRA 69
14 DARDE Cyrielle REIMC FRA 70
15 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 73
16 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 74
17 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 90
18 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 92
19 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia DONE UKR 98
20 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 99
21 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 103
22 FEKETE Hanga HUN 104
23 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 106
24 BODOVA Barbara KSS SVK 119
25 MARCAILLOU Victoire PARIT FRA 124
26 KOROSSY Melissa CSSM ROU 127
27 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 134
28 KOVACS Reka TERE HUN 141
29 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 156
30 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 157
31 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 167
32 POPPEL Ankita EGF SWE 176
33 KOVAL Nataliia NIKO UKR 177
34 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 178
35 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 179
36 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 180
37 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 193
38 ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW UKR 203
39 POPA Crina CSASB ROU 204
40 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 205
41 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN 208
42 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 217
43 TOTH Kata Roza HUN 219
44 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 245
45 ORLOVA Sofiia NIKO UKR 246
46 RADU Paula ACSB ROU 247
47 STOYKOVA Kalina ESCA BUL 248
48 MOBERG Therese EGF SWE 261
49 WOLF Eszter HODM HUN 278
50 OSADCHA Alina NIKO UKR 283
51 KORNYA Sara BHSE HUN 287
52 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 289
53 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 303
54 DUMITRU Amalia CSTAB ROU 305
55 WOZNIAK Natalia WART POL 309
56 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 311
57 BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCA BUL 317
58 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 327
59 BLOKHINA Anastasiia UZHG UKR 346
60 BUIJSE Valerie LAP NED 374
61 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 375
62 KANAS Konstancja WART POL 386
63 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 395



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 420
65 SUTA Diana CSSM ROU 427
66 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACSB ROU 437
67 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 438
68 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TORE HUN 453
69 SROKA Aleksandra WART POL 472
70 ARNELA Lucia ATSVS GER 472
71 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SWE 483
72 NADASDY Anna HUN 502
73 TANASE Alexandra ACSB ROU 506
74 KREC Emilia WART POL 568
75 SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 601
76 BARTOL Antonina WART POL 606
77 BALOGH Virag Luca TERE HUN 633
78 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 634
79 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU
80 LETKOVICOVA Julia AKADS SVK
81 POPESCU Iulia ACSFT ROU
82 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU
83 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU
84 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU
85 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU
86 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR
87 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN
88 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR
89 MYKHALOVA Maryna KIEW UKR
90 ION Amalia ACSB ROU
91 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO BUL



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

MANESCU Denisa CSASB / ROU

KULYK Krystina NIKO / UKR

YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ / NED

KOROSSY Melissa CSSM / ROU

SCHREIBER Miriam GFK / SWE

LETKOVICOVA Julia AKADS / SVK

SZEKERES Laura TORE / HUN

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (KSS / SVK)

DUMITRU Amalia CSTAB / ROU

CORBU Emilia CSTAB / ROU

KOVACS Reka TERE / HUN

KORNYA Sara BHSE / HUN

VAKO Polina KIEW / UKR

MARCAILLOU Victoire PARIT / FRA

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

OSADCHA Alina NIKO / UKR

DANILOV Maria ACSB / ROU

KOSTER Tessa SCHEA / NED

POLOZIUK Alina NIKO / UKR

WOZNIAK Natalia WART / POL

BALOGH Virag Luca TERE / HUN

BODOVA Barbara KSS / SVK



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT / ROU

SYZAREVA Mariia UKR

WOLF Eszter HODM / HUN

BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB / ROU

THEPAUT Venissia SEVRJ / FRA

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

IZSAKI Arnold (ROU)

NAGY Timea UTE / HUN

TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW / UKR

CHARLIER Amandine BAST / BEL

FEKETE Hanga HUN

POPESCU Iulia ACSFT / ROU

MOBERG Therese EGF / SWE

BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCA / BUL

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SALISCAN Virgil (CSASB / ROU)
PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

SOPIT Olga KIEW / UKR

POPPEL Ankita EGF / SWE

STOYKOVA Kalina ESCA / BUL

NADASDY Anna HUN

KREC Emilia WART / POL

HUSU Miruna ACSFT / ROU

BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG / NED



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LAZIN Alexandra (CSUT / ROU)

KOVAL Nataliia NIKO / UKR

TANASE Alexandra ACSB / ROU

ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN

ORLOVA Sofiia NIKO / UKR

BLEIER Raluca ACSFT / ROU

CZEKMAN Luca SZTE / HUN

BUIJSE Valerie LAP / NED

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BENCZE ATTILA (BHSE / HUN)

SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO / UKR

RADU Paula ACSB / ROU

SAKAC Tia ZG.SM / CRO

YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia DONE / UKR

VASILE Karina CSASB / ROU

ATHLIN Felicia EGF / SWE

MAROSI Greta Nora TORE / HUN

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BALOGH Boldizsar (UTE / HUN)

TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB / ROU

KALKUTINA Olga UKR

KANAS Konstancja WART / POL

DINCA Andreea ACSB / ROU

KORLAT Nikoletta UZHG / UKR

KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO / BUL

SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TORE / HUN



Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SUTA Dan (ROU)

BLOKHINA Anastasiia UZHG / UKR

POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT / ROU

KALOCSAI Luca HUN

SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW / UKR

SOFRAN Teodora CSSM / ROU

TOTH Kata Roza HUN

SROKA Aleksandra WART / POL

Strip 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB / ROU

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB / CZE

NAZER Lili UTE / HUN

ROSCA Daria ACSB / ROU

SOPIT SVITLANA UKR

EMANUEL Ava HOLLS / NED

Strip 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (TORE / HUN)

GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW / UKR

ION Amalia ACSB / ROU

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS / SVK

ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW / UKR

MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACSB / ROU

DARDE Cyrielle REIMC / FRA

FENYVESI Viktoria TERE / HUN



Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

POTAPENKO Denys (KHAR / UKR)

SUTA Diana CSSM / ROU

LEZINSKA Lisa BLR / FRA

POPA Crina CSASB / ROU

BUDAY Boglarka KSS / SVK

PASCHEK Dorottya MTK / HUN

MYKHALOVA Maryna KIEW / UKR



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 POLOZIUK Alina NIKO UKR 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T SCHREIBER Miriam GFK SWE 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 CZEKMAN Luca SZTE HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 LEZINSKA Lisa BLR FRA 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
8 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHG UKR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
9 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRJ FRA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
10 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
11 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
12 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
13 KOVAL Nataliia NIKO UKR 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
14 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
15 CHARLIER Amandine BAST BEL 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
17 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
18 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
19 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
20 MARCAILLOU Victoire PARIT FRA 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
21 FENYVESI Viktoria TERE HUN 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
22 FEKETE Hanga HUN 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
23 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 POPPEL Ankita EGF SWE 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
25 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia DONE UKR 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
26 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
27 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
28 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
29 MOBERG Therese EGF SWE 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
30T DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
30T BODOVA Barbara KSS SVK 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
33 ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW UKR 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
34 CORBU Emilia CSTAB ROU 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
35 SUTA Diana CSSM ROU 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
36 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 3 0.60 16 17 -1 Advanced
37 DARDE Cyrielle REIMC FRA 3 0.50 27 16 +11 Advanced
38 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
39 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
40 ORLOVA Sofiia NIKO UKR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
41 WOLF Eszter HODM HUN 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
42 BLOKHINA Anastasiia UZHG UKR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
43T RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43T KOROSSY Melissa CSSM ROU 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
45 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
47 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
48 TOTH Kata Roza HUN 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
49 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
50T BUIJSE Valerie LAP NED 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
50T BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
52 WOZNIAK Natalia WART POL 3 0.50 24 27 -3 Advanced
53 KREC Emilia WART POL 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
54 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TORE HUN 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
55 DUMITRU Amalia CSTAB ROU 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
56 MYKHALOVA Maryna KIEW UKR 2 0.40 14 18 -4 Advanced
57 KOVACS Reka TERE HUN 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
58 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
59 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 2 0.33 21 21 0 Advanced
60 BALOGH Virag Luca TERE HUN 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
61 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
62 NADASDY Anna HUN 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
63T KANAS Konstancja WART POL 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
63T SROKA Aleksandra WART POL 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
65 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
66 STOYKOVA Kalina ESCA BUL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
67 OSADCHA Alina NIKO UKR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
69 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
70 KORNYA Sara BHSE HUN 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Advanced
71 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
72 RADU Paula ACSB ROU 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
73 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
74 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACSB ROU 1 0.17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
75 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 1 0.17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
76 TANASE Alexandra ACSB ROU 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
77T POPESCU Iulia ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
77T LETKOVICOVA Julia AKADS SVK 1 0.17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
79 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 1 0.17 6 29 -23 Eliminated
80 BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCA BUL 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
81 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
82 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
83 POPA Crina CSASB ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
84 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 0 0.00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
85 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO BUL 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
86 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
87T ATHLIN Felicia EGF SWE 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
87T ION Amalia ACSB ROU 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
87T SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Table A (32)

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

1

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

3

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

4

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

5

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

6

(25) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

7

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(25) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia
13

14

15

16

Table of 128

NIKO / UKR

ACSB / ROU

WART / POL

KIEW / UKR

KSS / SVK

UTE / HUN

HUN

TORE / HUN

SCHEZ / NED

SEVRJ / FRA

KIEW / UKR

HODM / HUN

EGF / SWE

(25) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia
DONE / UKR

NIKO / UKR

TERE / HUN

UZHG / UKR



Table A (32)

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

9

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

10

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

11

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

12

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

13

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

14

Ref: SUTA Dan (ROU)

15

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

16

Table of 64

17

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

31

32

Table of 128

KIEW / UKR

HOLLS / NED

TERE / HUN

REIMC / FRA

BEAUG / NED

TERE / HUN

SOKOB / CZE

WART / POL

UKR

NIKO / UKR

WART / POL

HUN

PARIT / FRA

EGF / SWE

KIEW / UKR

CSASB / ROU

ACSFT / ROU

CSASB / ROU



Table A (32)

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

17

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

18

Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

19

(14) GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

20

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

21

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

22

Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

23

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

34

35

36

37

38

39

(14) GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

47

48

Table of 128

GFK / SWE

NIKO / UKR

HUN

CSSM / ROU

KSS / SVK

KSS / SVK

UTE / HUN

CSTAB / ROU

(14) GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
KIEW / UKR

HUN

TORE / HUN

CSSM / ROU

HUN

KIEW / UKR

SCHEA / NED

CSTAB / ROU

BHSE / HUN

SZTE / HUN



Table A (32)

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

25

Ref: CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

26

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

27

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

28

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

29

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

30

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

31

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

32

Table of 64

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

63

64

Table of 128

BLR / FRA

ZG.SM / CRO

HUN

NIKO / UKR

UKR

UZHG / UKR

CSTAB / ROU

CSSM / ROU

BAST / BEL

LAP / NED

UKR

NIKO / UKR

ACSB / ROU

CSTAB / ROU

WART / POL

ESCA / BUL

SOKOB / CZE



Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

1

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

2

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

1

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

3

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

4

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

5

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

6

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

7

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

2

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

3

(8) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

4

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

5

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

6

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

7

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

8

Ref: ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

9

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

10

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

11

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

12

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

13

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

14

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

15

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

16

Table A (32)

NIKO / UKR

KIEW / UKR

UTE / HUN

TORE / HUN

SEVRJ / FRA

HODM / HUN

(25) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia
DONE / UKR

UZHG / UKR

KIEW / UKR

REIMC / FRA

TERE / HUN

UKR

NIKO / UKR

PARIT / FRA

EGF / SWE

CSASB / ROU

GFK / SWE

KSS / SVK

KSS / SVK

(14) GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
KIEW / UKR

HUN

CSSM / ROU

KIEW / UKR

CSTAB / ROU

BLR / FRA

HUN

UKR

CSSM / ROU

BAST / BEL

NIKO / UKR

CSTAB / ROU

SOKOB / CZE



Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

2

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

3

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

4

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

5

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

6

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

7

Ref: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

8

Table D (16)

KIEW / UKR

TORE / HUN

HODM / HUN

UZHG / UKR

KIEW / UKR

TERE / HUN

NIKO / UKR

EGF / SWE

KSS / SVK

(19) GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
KIEW / UKR

HUN

CSTAB / ROU

HUN

UKR

NIKO / UKR

CSTAB / ROU



Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

1

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

2

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

3

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: ZYKOVA Irina (UKR)

1

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

2

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

3

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

4

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

5

(14) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

6

Ref: SALISCAN Virgil (ROU)

7

Ref: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

8

Table E (16)

SOKOB / CZE

TORE / HUN

KIEW / UKR

CSSM / ROU

PARIT / FRA

HUN

KSS / SVK

KSS / SVK

UTE / HUN

CSTAB / ROU

NIKO / UKR

(14) YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia
DONE / UKR

REIMC / FRA

UZHG / UKR

HUN

CSSM / ROU

Ref: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

1

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

2

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

3

Ref: PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

4

Table G (8)

CSASB / ROU

CSTAB / ROU

KIEW / UKR

KIEW / UKR

BAST / BEL

UZHG / UKR

HUN

SEVRJ / FRA



Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

1

Finals

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

1

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: STRZELECKI Alex Kasper (POL)

1

Ref: BENCZE ATTILA (HUN)

2

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: BALOGH Boldizsar (HUN)

4

Table H (8)

NIKO / UKR

CSTAB / ROU

KIEW / UKR

UKR

BLR / FRA

UZHG / UKR

SEVRJ / FRA

GFK / SWE



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRJ FRA 7/2/2002
2 POLOZIUK Alina NIKO UKR 5/5/2002
3T SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 3/20/2002
3T LEZINSKA Lisa BLR FRA 2/22/2002
5T SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 3/27/2003
5T SCHREIBER Miriam GFK SWE 1/1/2002
7 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHG UKR 2/11/2002
8 CORBU Emilia CSTAB ROU 2/25/2002
9 VASILE Karina CSASB ROU 8/24/2004
10 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 4/14/2004
11 CHARLIER Amandine BAST BEL 3/14/2002
12 TVARDOVSKA Anna KIEW UKR 1/29/2004
13 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 10/3/2002
14 SOFRAN Teodora CSSM ROU 5/15/2003
15 BUDAY Boglarka KSS SVK 10/8/2002
16 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia DONE UKR 1/4/2004
17 KOVAL Nataliia NIKO UKR 6/23/2002
18 NAZER Lili UTE HUN 12/9/2004
19 MARCAILLOU Victoire PARIT FRA 3/24/2003
20 BODOVA Barbara KSS SVK 3/2/2003
21 DARDE Cyrielle REIMC FRA 2/16/2003
22 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 10/11/2002
23 KOROSSY Melissa CSSM ROU 3/8/2002
24 MAROSI Greta Nora TORE HUN 7/5/2005
25 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia KIEW UKR 12/17/2004
26 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKO UKR 4/7/2003
27 FENYVESI Viktoria TERE HUN 3/25/2003
28 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 4/11/2003
29 MOBERG Therese EGF SWE 12/12/2003
30 ZYRIANOVA Iryna KIEW UKR 5/18/2003
31 WOLF Eszter HODM HUN 2/22/2004
32 TEODORESCU Maria CSTAB ROU 8/19/2005
33 CZEKMAN Luca SZTE HUN 10/1/2002
34 YOSHIMORI Rachika SCHEZ NED 2/24/2006
35 FEKETE Hanga HUN 10/8/2002
36 POPPEL Ankita EGF SWE 10/25/2003
37 KULYK Krystina NIKO UKR 4/13/2005
38 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 12/14/2002
39 DINCA Andreea ACSB ROU 9/3/2005
40 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka KSS SVK 10/27/2003
41 SUTA Diana CSSM ROU 6/18/2002
42 VAKO Polina KIEW UKR 5/28/2004
43 KOSTER Tessa SCHEA NED 1/25/2004
44 ORLOVA Sofiia NIKO UKR 7/12/2002
45 BLOKHINA Anastasiia UZHG UKR 9/8/2003
46 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 9/10/2003
47 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 9/8/2003
48 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 3/9/2002
49 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 2/27/2003
50 TOTH Kata Roza HUN 4/9/2004
51T BRICIU Anne Marie CSTAB ROU 11/4/2003
51T BUIJSE Valerie LAP NED 5/28/2005
53 WOZNIAK Natalia WART POL 10/25/2004
54 KREC Emilia WART POL 1/5/2002
55 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TORE HUN 1/4/2002
56 DUMITRU Amalia CSTAB ROU 2/17/2004
57 MYKHALOVA Maryna KIEW UKR 1/18/2003
58 KOVACS Reka TERE HUN 1/22/2004
59 SAKAC Tia ZG.SM CRO 1/28/2004
60 MANESCU Denisa CSASB ROU 4/29/2004
61 KANAS Konstancja WART POL 3/2/2004
62 STOYKOVA Kalina ESCA BUL 6/11/2002
63 OSADCHA Alina NIKO UKR 3/21/2003



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 EMANUEL Ava HOLLS NED 8/24/2005
65 BALOGH Virag Luca TERE HUN 3/30/2004
66 NADASDY Anna HUN 5/8/2005
67 SROKA Aleksandra WART POL 12/16/2003
68 NEAGU CULEA Mara ACSB ROU 11/2/2005
69 POLSCHI Catinca ACSFT ROU 3/5/2006
70 KORNYA Sara BHSE HUN 5/1/2002
71 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN 6/28/2002
72 RADU Paula ACSB ROU 10/10/2005
73 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ACSFT ROU 3/21/2006
74 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ACSB ROU 3/15/2006
75 SOLOBAEVA Elina KIEW UKR 10/12/2004
76 TANASE Alexandra ACSB ROU 2/12/2004
77T LETKOVICOVA Julia AKADS SVK 7/22/2004
77T POPESCU Iulia ACSFT ROU 4/10/2005
79 DANILOV Maria ACSB ROU 2/17/2005
80 BAJLEKOVA Silvia ESCA BUL 3/26/2003
81 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 5/21/2002
82 BLEIER Raluca ACSFT ROU 4/18/2002
83 POPA Crina CSASB ROU 1/9/2003
84 ROSCA Daria ACSB ROU 12/17/2004
85 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina AVTO BUL 5/30/2005
86 HUSU Miruna ACSFT ROU 7/26/2007
87T ATHLIN Felicia EGF SWE 4/3/2003
87T SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 7/28/2003
87T ION Amalia ACSB ROU 10/25/2006



SATU MARE CUP
Saturday, February 9, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 00828240 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BENCZE ATTILA HUN 00833871 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU 00844880 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 00832118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GHEORGHE Marius ROU C 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 00831416 Ref: 1
LAZIN Alexandra ROU 00834277 Ref: 1
LELEYKO Olga UKR 00833461 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POTAPENKO Denys UKR B 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PREDESCU Mihai ROU B 00834516 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 00827820 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STRZELECKI Alex Kasper POL 00848217 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUTA Dan ROU C 00830105 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
TOTH Janka HUN 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


